www.prolineoptions.com Rev: 1123  1
LA65NS2-01-PRO
Dell® LA65NS2-01 Compatible 65W 19.5V at 3.34A Black 5.0 mm x 7.4 mm Laptop Power Adapter and Cable
Features
• 7.4*5.0mm Tip Size
• Output Power: 65W
• Output Voltage: 19.5V
• Color: Black
• Operating Temperature: 0℃ to 40℃
• Input Current:3.34A
Product Description
This is a Dell® LA65NS2-01 compatible 65W 19.5V 3.34A laptop power adapter specifically designed for Dell®
notebooks. Our power adapters are 100% tested and compatible with the intended systems.
www.prolineoptions.com Rev: 1123  2
Specifications
Parameter Specifications
Input Characteristics
AC Input Voltage Rating 100VAC to 240VAC
AC Variation Range 90VAC to 264VAC
AC Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Variation Frequency 47/63Hz
Input Current 1.5A Maximum
Efficiency More Than 83% (At 100V/240VAC/50Hz Input with Full Load)
Output Characteristics
Output Power 65W
Output Voltage 19.5V
Output Current 3.34A
Tip Size 7.4*5.0mm
Turn On Delay Time 10 Seconds Maximum at 115Vac Input and Output at Maximum Load
Rise Time 40ms Maximum at 115Vac Input and Output Maximum Load
Hold Up Time 10ms Minimum at 115Vac Input and Output Maximum Load
Protection Features
Short Circuit Protection The power supply will be auto-recovered when short circuit faults are removed.
Over Current Protection The power supply will be auto-recovered when faults are removed.
Over Voltage Protection The power supply will not be auto-recovered until faults are removed.
Environmental Conditions
Operating Temperature 0oC to 40oC, Full Load, Normal Operation
Storage Temperature -20oC to 85℃
Relative Humidity 5% (0℃) to 90% (40℃) RH, 70 Hours, Full Load, Normal Operation
www.prolineoptions.com Rev: 1123  3
About Us:
Proline Options is one of North America's leading providers of transceivers and high speed cabling. With a
reputation for quality, tested products that cover the connectivity spectrum, Proline Options has a solution for
you regardless of the specification.
At Proline Options, every product is tested in its intended application - never batch or spec tested only. We
run bandwidth, distance and IOS network tests. We have documented an impressive 0.03% failure rate over
the last 10 years. To continue this rate of success we invest millions annually in our own on-site testing lab.
Tel: 855.933.3223
Email: sales@prolineoptions.com
Email: techsupport@prolineoptions.com Web: